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Aleksei
Aron
Vladislav
Albert
Martin
Alexander
Sergei
Mihhail
Sergei

Lobanov
Faber
Mihhailov
Orlov
Mikson
Pekhenko
KarpuSov
Lehmus

KoltSin

2003
2002
2001
2003
2004
2002
2002
2004
2004

Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
Pd&hjakotkas
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Narva
Narva

Pdhjakotkas

39.60
40.20
40.86
41.60
42.01
42.71
43.21
43.61
43.95



